

## **PRICE LIST 2025**

Kelowna

## **GENERAL ENGLISH PROGRAMS**

ESL Program	Time	Duration	Tuition Fee Per Week	Application Fee One Time	Material Fee Per Week	Textbook Deposit Fee
	8:45am to 2:50pm	1 - 4 Weeks	\$440		\$25	\$50 per book (refundable on the retorn of the book)
Full-time English		5 - 12 Weeks	\$430			
<ul><li>30 lessons/week</li><li>Mondays to Fridays</li></ul>		13 - 23 Weeks	\$420			
5 Fromdays to Fridays	,	24+ Weeks	\$410			
	8:45am to 12:20pm	1 - 4 Weeks	\$335	\$200 (non- refundable)		
Part-time AM English		5 - 12 Weeks	\$325			
<ul><li>20 lessons/week</li><li>Mondays to Fridays</li></ul>		13 - 23 Weeks	\$315			
		24+ Weeks	\$305			
	• 10 lessons/week to	1 - 4 Weeks	\$195			
Part-time PM English		5 - 12 Weeks	\$190			
		13 - 23 Weeks	\$180			
		24+ Weeks	\$170			
Part-time PM English	5:00pm	1 - 4 Weeks	\$200			
<ul><li>12 lessons/week</li><li>Mondays to Thursdays</li></ul>	to 8:00pm	5 - 12 Weeks	\$195			

#### SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS

Program	Time	Duration	Tuition Fee	Application Fee One Time	Material Fee Per Week	Textbook Deposit Fee
Business English	1:00pm	4 Weeks	\$1,230	Included	Included	Included
	to 2:50pm	8 Weeks	\$2,010			
University/College Pathway	8:45am	6 Weeks	\$3,025	Included	Included	Included
	to 2:50pm	12 Weeks	\$5,775			
		18 Weeks	\$8,525			
IELTS Preparation	8:45am to 2:50pm	4 Weeks	\$2,145	Included	Students buyown textbook	N/A
		8 Weeks	\$4,015			
		12 Weeks	\$5,885			
TESOL Diploma Program	9:00am				Students	
	to 2:50pm	4 Weeks FT	\$1,595	\$250	buyown textbook	Included

NOTE: Please note that these dates are subject to the minimum class size requirement.

#### START DATES.

Program	Start Dates	
Business English	Jan, Mar, Sep	
University/College Pathway	Jan, Mar, Sep	

Program	Start Dates	
IELTS Preparation	Jan, Mar, Sep	
TESOL Diploma Program	Jan, Mar, Sep	

Contact Kelowna Campus: 300 - 1674 Bertram St, Kelowna, BC V1Y 9G4 | Phone: +1 (250) 868-4827

Email: info@igcanada.com | Website: www.igcanada.com

MC/TAJ-AUG8.2024



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna.php3



# **PRICE LIST 2025** Kelowna

## HOMESTAY PROGRAM

Students	Homestay Room Type	Regular Season Fees Weekly	High Season Fees Weekly (June / July / August)
	Single Room with 3 Meals/day	\$315	\$330
Ages 19 and older	Single Room with 2 Meals/day	\$295	\$305
	Single Room with Self- Catering	\$275	\$300
	Shared Room with 3 Meals/day*	\$285	\$310
	Shared Room with 2 Meals/day*	\$265	\$295
	Extra Night	\$75	\$90
	Single Room with 3 Meals/day	\$330	\$355
Ages 18 and under	Shared Room with 3 Meals/day	\$305	\$330
	Extra Night	\$75	\$90

#### For the shared room option, two students need to book this together\*

- Please check with the student housing department for private bathroom availability and special meal requests, such as vegetarian, halal, etc. Special meal request option will cost an additional \$45/week.
- In any case of early move-out, 4 weeks' written notice must be given to qualify for a refund.
- A minimum of 20 lessons/per week course or equivalent registration is required for homestay registration during regular Season. Full-time 30 lessons/per week course or equivalent registration is required during High Season.

## OTHER FEES

Services	Fees		
Airport Pick Up/Drop Off	One way: \$130 - Two ways: \$210		
Medical Insurance Fee (Per Week)	\$25 / week		
Bank Transaction Fee*	\$25		
Legal Custodianship Document Fee	\$250		
Custodian Fee (Monthly)**	\$130		
Administration Fee***	\$125		

- A bank transaction fee will apply to each invoice payment.
- Guardianship is a requirement for all unaccompanied students under age 19 and includes 24-hour emergency care and legal support.
- The first request to change start date/homestay move-in date/campus location or to receive additional admission letters is free of charge. All additional requests will be charged an administration fee.

Contact Kelowna Campus: 300 - 1674 Bertram St, Kelowna, BC V1Y 9G4 | Phone: +1 (250) 868-4827

Email: info@igcanada.com | Website: www.igcanada.com

MC/TAJ-AUG8.2024



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna.php3



# PRICE LIST 2024 Kelowna and Calgary Locations

# WINTER CAMPS 2025

	Start Date	Fees	
IGK Winter Camp All Inclusive	December - January - February - March	2 Weeks	\$3,990
		3 Weeks	\$5,190
		4 Weeks	\$6,350

# SUMMER CAMPS 2024

	Start Date	Fees	
IGK Summer Camp All Inclusive	June - July - August - September	2 Weeks	\$4,250
		3 Weeks	\$5,500
		4 Weeks	\$6,475

Established in 2002, International Gateway Language Academy and College has become renowned as one of the oldest and most trusted English as a second language and career schools operating in

Kelowna and Calgary Canada.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna.php3

+81 (50) 50507957



# **Summer and Winter Camps**

IGK's Summer and Winter camps are a popular option for young adults. Students can study English in the morning at IGK, and then spend the afternoons doing fun, local activities where they get to use their English skills by communicating with other students from around the world.



## 5UMMER

IGK's summer camps are the best way to spend the beautiful summer in Kelowna! The camps combine morning general English lessons with afternoon recreational, cultural, and adventure

Starting weekly in June, July and August.



Hiking





**Beach Days** 

Mini Golf







**Swimming** 

**Parasailing** 

Bike riding

Summers in Kelowna are beautiful and sunny. The temperature is generally around 30 degrees Celsius, and the days are long. Enjoy the long, sunny days by the natural beauty of Lake Okanagan!

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna.php3



**##** +44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 (50) 50507957

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

**1** +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

## WINTER

IGK's winter camps are the best way to spend a Kelowna winter! The camps combine morning general English lessons with adventurous winter afternoon activities.

Starting weekly in January and February.



Ice Skating



Curling





Snowshoeing



around 0 degrees Celsius.



In winters, Kelowna provides so many options to explore your adventurous side. There are so many winter sport options in and nearby Kelowna to enjoy. There is often snow with temperatures generally

Ice Hockey



## Why IGK's Summer and Winter Camps?

- · Combine General English classes with fun activities
- · Meet students from around the world
- Make lifelong friendships and learn about other cultures
- Try new activities in a beautiful Canadian location
- · Live with a homestay family
- · Improve your English, have fun and make unforgettable memories!

## About IGK

IGK is a growing language academy and career college with a focus on providing the best student experience.

The institution offers ESL classes for adults and juniors, specialized English programs, including Pathway Programs, and a wide range of professional certificates and diplomas in our career college. IGK prides itself in having an academically focused curriculum with practical application and having knowledgeable teachers to help our students reach their academic and professional goals.







### **ESL PROGRAMS**

- General English courses
- Business English
- Academic English
- IELTS Preparation
- Pathway Preparation Programs for college/university
- · Junior program, including ESL winter and summer camps
- TESOL Diploma Program



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-international-gateway-kelowna.php3